Insulated access
door for rectangular ductDF TA
Duct Flange UK Ltd Unit 85, Springvale Industrial Estate, Cwmbran NP44 5BH
sales@ductflange.uk   |   www.ductflange.uk
Description
The DFTA access door to access and cleaning of
rectangular ducts. The DFTA are made of galvanized
steel and the door is additionally sealed with a rubber
mat. It also has thermal insulation of glass mineral wool
with a thickness of 25 mm. Four clasps allow easy
opening and closing.This make it possible a quick
access to the ventilation system.
Example identification
Product code:  DFTA - aaa
type
AxB
Dimensions
code A
[mm]
L
[mm]
A
B
25
DFTA-150-150 150 150
DFTA-200-200 200 200
DFTA-300-300 300 300
DFTA-400-400 400 400
DFTA-450-450 450 450
DFTA-500-500 500 500
DFTA-600-600 600 600